Paul Rutman

Writer

TELEVISION

DATE

2023

2023

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2015-16

2011-14

2010

2009-10

2008-9

2008

2008

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

THIRSTY ANIMALS

CRIMINAL RECORD

THE RAT

THE WATCHERS

LUNAR

THE RED LINE / NIGHT MANAGER 2

NEXT OF KIN

INDIAN SUMMERS

VERA

THE DEEP

AGATHA CHRISTIE'S MARPLE

INSPECTOR LEWIS

NEW TRICKS

LARK RISE TO CANDLEFORD (S1)

COMPANY

TOD Productions

TOD Productions / Apple TV

Two Brothers

New Regency

Euston Films

Ink Factory

Mammoth/ITV

New Pictures/C4

ITvV

Tiger Aspect/BBC

Mammoth/ITV

ITV

BBC/Wall to Wall

BBC

PROJECT DETAILS

In Development

8 x 60' crime thriller starring Peter Capaldi and Cush
Jumbo

In Development

In Development

In Development

In Development (Lead Writer)

Co-creator

Creator and writer
2 series

Adapted from the Anne Cleves novels
Lead writer - 8 episodes

1 episode

2 episodes

2 episodes

1 episode

1 episode
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