Paul Rutman

Writer

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2023	THIRSTY ANIMALS	TOD Productions	In Development
2023	CRIMINAL RECORD	TOD Productions / Apple TV	8 x 60' crime thriller starring Peter Capaldi and Cush Jumbo
2020	THE RAT	Two Brothers	In Development
2020	THE WATCHERS	New Regency	In Development
2019	LUNAR	Euston Films	In Development
2019	THE RED LINE / NIGHT MANAGER 2	Ink Factory	In Development (Lead Writer)
2018	NEXT OF KIN	Mammoth/ITV	Co-creator Co-creator
2015-16	INDIAN SUMMERS	New Pictures/C4	Creator and writer 2 series
2011-14	VERA	ITV	Adapted from the Anne Cleves novels Lead writer - 8 episodes
2010	THE DEEP	Tiger Aspect/BBC	1 episode
2009-10	AGATHA CHRISTIE'S MARPLE	Mammoth/ITV	2 episodes
2008-9	INSPECTOR LEWIS	ITV	2 episodes
2008	NEW TRICKS	BBC/Wall to Wall	1 episode
2008	LARK RISE TO CANDLEFORD (S1)	BBC	1 episode

